Fail-Safe
HVL12
12" Continuous
4'
8'
Harmony
T5
T8

( 1 )  8 T H V L 1 2 M R - 2 5 4 - UNV-C-EB82-S
( 1 )  8 T H V L 1 2 E R - 2 5 4 - UNV-C-EB82-S
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: (3) 8'  FIXTURES,
24'  RUN
HVL12 -  12" CONTINUOUS
ADC050451
2017-02-28 16:49:52
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Lifet ime Warranty
Fail-Safe will repair or provide a replacement fixture for any VR architectural luminaire found to be inoperatiave due to physical abuse for the duration of the installation. **
This includes all VR polycarbonate lens luminaires. This warranty is only valid to proper installation of the luminaire, using the four-point mounting method for all
luminaires. Furthermore, Fail-Safe cannot warranty product against some forms of anti-social human behavior involving corrosive chemicals, fire, paint or gunfire.
** To make a claim, contact your Cooper Lighting Agent to arrange an RMA (Return Material Authorization) for the claimed product. Upon receipt and verification of the defect, Cooper Lighting will
     return to you a repaired or, at Cooper Lighting’s sole option, replacement fixture.
ADC050451
2017-02-28 16:49:52
HVL12 -  12" CONTINUOUS
 8” CORNER MOUNT BRACKET
HVL8-2T5CM = 8”, 2Ft. T5 Corner Mount HVL8-2T8CM = 8”, 2Ft. T8 Corner Mount      HVL8-2LEDCM = 8”, 2Ft. LED Corner Mount
HVL8-4T5CM = 8”, 4Ft. T5 Corner Mount HVL8-4T8CM = 8”, 4Ft. T8 Corner Mount      HVL8-4LEDCM = 8”, 4Ft. LED Corner Mount
Note:  1  Requires 90-degree offset 1/4” driver and VRSB bit for installation.
HVL12-2T5CM = 12”, 2Ft. T5 Corner Mount    HVL12-2T8CM = 12”, 2Ft. T8 Corner Mount    HVL12-2LEDCM = 12”, 2Ft. LED Corner Mount
HVL12-4T5CM = 12”, 4Ft. T5 Corner Mount    HVL12-4T8CM = 12”, 4Ft. T8 Corner Mount    HVL12-4LEDCM = 12”, 4Ft. LED Corner Mount
Note:  1  Requires 90-degree offset 1/4” driver and VRSB bit for installation.